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R d 1 2 First Information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr.P.C.atPS

L1 DIRXXGG . Sub-Divin. QAN PS. LN GRS Year 2022 FIR No.”Z/2%. .. Date.£7.07.22.
2 DAct L ODEC . Sections. 2¥90 . ceeveenell) ACt. X SeCctions..........covvveverieei,
WY ACtNL Sections ... o iv) Other acts & Sections../8///€49. M.Y.Hch,
3. a) General Diary Reterence * Entry No. . .-Q(.q o e ﬁme7/255’3' ...........
bY Qceurrence of Offence : Day.../Xe2Xey. ... Date. 04.07. 2022 Time @, 20215 frts
¢) Information received Date... 4. 0%. 2022  Time . 20:25 %75, G.D.No. . 20%.. ... atthe P.S.

4. Type of Information : Written/ Oral - 7329 & @'#em
5. Place of Occurrence . a) Direction and Distance from P.S... &4 220275750 25, U 0x. Q3448 Tecoots .

b) Address. (M0 Lens” Lol (C4-20). R, T0AW . BCnElmn. More,. L5 Lexeya(7).
DR BGHGL oo Beat NO. ...
¢) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.. .. 22/ «.......... .DIStICt ..o ovovooeooeeeee.
6. Complainant/ Informant : .
a) Name 2S¢ BSAke . KololC. . Loxalre (D A8
b) Father's / Husband's Name.... S Z08FE0. . TXOLLD oo oo
c) Date / Year of birth...........c..cc.occoovrrnnnon... N d) Nationality..... F2ER: ..o,
e) Address../Qse2 dele. D08 25 Ther fromm, BE . THCXPYEM -

7. Details of known/spspected /unknown/accused with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) : p .
& @/5@(‘(22-‘/ DL TemPe, L. LRl

8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant.. .= . . . e,
9. Particulars of properties stolen/involved . (Attach separate sheet, i required): 0926??,?&/(77’(‘)'(00’”%(?/’
RefBe.. 4. TH.QIP GEOF. TUSE BICOC RT . oo oo
10. Total value of properties.stolen/involved....m.. ... e s
11. Inquest repor/U.D. Case No., if any . Z0ES .5 oK e.
12. FIR Contents : (Attach separate sheet, if required) , . Ore Aec
Jhe 0oeSeroal byped 8 ervborn Qomplamt o T mplaipeys OO
rreg/d ¢¢ AT.R b ENNAP AreweH _ﬁg}
0392
Inspector-in-Charge
13. Action taken : Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/SZZ,O /APﬂ' yoliuals
N\ rnulia
G Len. Ko ensbiactibm Sk, Loxell (0 4 3. .50 GEn/ o6, Ko &t L2 DY
registered the case and took up-the-investigation/directed. A% 7OV A/ & LLA(TD 2% 1o take up the
investigation/transferred to P.S...............ccovoiivivei s e ....on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the
Complainantinformant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainan¥informant free of cost.
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Signature of the Ofﬂceg—]r}-‘ghétg‘egﬁbhce Station with

Al manteoe

oul Name. (0D CHARERD. XV
Br- 04 04.22 vk & B2 LGB Xl 0 ¢
Signature / Thumb impression of the Rank. &/ & );?Cq}' ]égr;‘:z{f‘(f ..........
& - ¢ o
Complainant/informant Number if any. . e % LV Rt Y I
v
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The Inspector-in-Charge.
Purulia (T) PS

Ref:  Purulia (T) PS GDE No-200 Date-04/07/2022.

against one Amar Gorai @ Raju (26 Yrs) S/O- Late

Sub: Prayer for starting a specific case
cle Rider having

Kalipada Gorai of Chakda, P.S- Tamna P.S, Dist- Purulia (Motor Cy
Regd. No-JH 09P 9607, TVS Apache RTR).

Respected Sir,
With due respect 1 PSI Ashoke Mahata, beg (o submit before you that on 04/07/2022 at

about 20:15 hrs while myself along with C/-1479Anup Mahato, C/-2499 Rintu Mandal were
performing Naka Checking duty vide Purulia (T) PS CC No-1671/22 Dated-04/07/2022 at
Judges Banglow More on Purulia-Ranchi Road (SH-4A). 1 found one Motor Cycle was coming
from Purulia side towards Joypur side driving dangerously. Police personnel of Naka party in
proper Police uniform raised hand and directed him to stop the Motor Cycle but said Motor
Cycle rider violating the Police Signal and endangering the human life rush and negligently
driving the Motor Cycle which may cause any time accident to the road user. After long chase
we can able to apprehend him at Judges Banglow More. On interrogation he made incoherent
statement at different time. He disclosed his identity as Amar Gorai @ Raju (26 Yrs) S/O- Late
Kalipada Gorai of Chakda, P.S- Tamna P.S, Dist- Purulia. On being asked he failed to produce
any other valid documents of Motor Cycle. Hence he violated the provision of Section 279 IPC
& R/W Section-181/184 MV Act. So I seized the Motor Cycle having Regd. No- JH 09P 9607,
TVS Apache RTR, at 20:45 hrs to 20:55 hrs under proper seizure list duly singed by the
witnesses and arrested the offending rider namely Amar Gorai @ Raju (26 Yrs) S/O- Late
Kalipada Gorai of Chakda, P.S- Tamna P.S, Dist- Purulia at 21:05 hrs after observing all
formalities and explained the ground of arrest, issued memo of arrest. As the offence is bailble
hence accused rider namely Amar Gorai was released on bail.

So I pray specific case may kindly be registered against the accused namely Amar

Gorai @ Raju (26 Yrs) S/O- Late Kalipada Gorai of Chakda, P.S- Tamna P.S, Dist- Purulia
(Motor Cycle Rider having Regd. No-JH 09P 9607, TVS Apache RTR) for committing offence

U/S-279 IPC & R/W Section-181/184MV. Act.
Yours faithfully

Enclosed: |
SR M M:MN) H\P o

(Ashoke Mahata
PSI of Police
Purulia (T) PS, Dist-Purulia

« -

(1) Seizure list
(2) Arrest Memo
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/ Inspector-in-Charge
Purulia Town P S
Purulia
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